
 

 

PERTH COLLEGE 

MUNDARING - AM 

TIME STOP NARRATIVE 

7:10 STOP 1 Bus Stop 15056 Craig St near Nicol St, MUNDARING 

   
Left Mundaring Weir Rd, Left Gt. Eastern Hwy, Left 

Hardey Rd 

7:16 STOP 2  
Roadside Hardey Rd opposite IGA Shops, 

GLEN FORREST 

   
Cont. Hardey Rd, Right Glen Forrest Drv, Right Ryecroft 

Rd 

7:18 STOP 3 
Bus Stop 15006 

1st Bus Stop 
Ryecroft Rd, DARLINGTON 

   
Cont. Ryecroft Rd, Swings Right into Leithdale Rd, 

Turns into Glen Rd 

   Left Darlington Rd, Left Owen Rd, Right Pine Trce 

7:30 STOP 4  Gravel Area, Pine Trce, next to Darlington Fire Station 

   
Cont. Pine Trce, Right Sandover Rd, Left Coulston Rd, 

Left Marriott Rd RAB, Left Scott St,  

   
Left Helena Valley Rd, U Turn Round about Helena 

Valley Primary School 

7:36 STOP 5  Helena Valley Primary School 

   Return along Helena Valley Rd 



7:40 STOP 6 Bus Stop 14889 Helena Valley Rd near IGA Shops, HELENA VALLEY 

   
Cont. Helena Valley Rd, Changes to Bushmead Rd, Left 

Stirling Cres,  

   
Right Gt. Eastern Hwy BYPASS, Right Resolution Dr, 

flows into Grandstand/Garrat Rd 

   
Left Whatley Cres, Right over Railway Bridge, Left 

Railway Rd, Right Central Ave,  

   
Left Carrington St, Right Fourth Ave, Left John / Lawley 

Cres 

8:20 
STOP 7 

TERMINATEs 
Bus Zone  Perth College Bus Bay, Lawley Cres, MT. LAWLEY 

 

 

 

 

PERTH COLLEGE 

MUNDARING - PM 

TIME STOP NARRATIVE 

3.30 
PERTH 

COLLEGE  
Bus Zone – No 2 Bus Lawley Cres @ Main Reception Area, MT LAWLEY 

   
Left Beaufort St, Left Walcott St (Straddle Turn), Left 

Guildford Rd, Right Garrat Rd, Left Gt. Eastern Hwy, 

   
onto BYPASS, Left Stirling Cres, Right Bushmead Rd, 

Straight into Helena Valley Rd 

3.55 STOP 1 Bus Stop 14887 
Helena Valley Rd, adjacent to IGA Shops, HELENA 

VALLEY 

   
Cont. Helena Valley Rd, U-Turn at RAB @ Helena Valley 

PS 

4.00 STOP 2  Helena Valley Primary School  

   
Right Scott St, Right Marriott Rd, Right Coulston Cres 

RAB, Right Sandover Rd, Left Pine Trce 

4.10 STOP 3  Roadside Pine Trce next to Darlington Fire Station 

   
Left Owen Rd, Right Darlington Rd, Right Glen Rd, Veer 

Left into Leithdale Rd, Left Ryecroft Rd, 



4.15 STOP 4 Bus Stop 15005 Ryecroft Rd, B4 Glen Forrest Dve, GLEN FORREST 

   Left Glen Forrest Drv, Left Hardey Rd 

4.18 STOP 5  Roadside Hardey Rd near IGA Shops, GLEN FORREST 

   Left Gt. Eastern Hwy, Left Staham St 

4.20 STOP 6  Roadside Statham St, after Gt. Eastern Hwy 

   
Cont. Statham St, Left Marnie Rd, Right Hardey Rd, Left 

Thomas Rd, Changes into Phillips Rd,  

   
Left Coppin Rd, Right Jacoby St, Left Nicol St, Right 

Craig St 

4.28 
STOP 7  

TERMINATES 
Bus Stop 15056 Craig St after Nicol St, MUNDARING 

 

 


